16. Karwendel-Berglauf am 15.7.2017

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

SNR

132

83
155

78
26
234
170

201
181
188

105

66
185
310
110

64
316
121

96
167
165

320
202

46
317
113

270
43
89

119
40
118

NAME+VORNAME

TEAM SCOTLAND
SIMPSON Robbie
ADKIN Jacob
LISTON Chunky
WHITLIE Stewart

NSV WERNIGERODE
KUHLMANN Thomas
FLEISCHER Felix
HEDDERICH Thomas
DAHLHAUS Ulrich

HAPPY FITNESS 24H
ROSENSTEINER Georg
HOLZKNECHT Peter
JAGER Karlheinz

SC HAAG

PREUB Georg

KIRST Boris

HUBER Markus
MEIER-ECHTLER Heinz
RIEMERSCHMID Carolin

SC GAIRACH

KIM Christian
FRUHHOLZ Tobias
SCHLAGER Markus

TUS 06 HELTERSBERG
NOLL Melanie
BINDER Jurgen
BENDEL Jutta

LC TOLZER LAND
MATHEIS Erwin
SAITNER Sandra
HEIM Ulrich
OBWALD Ulrich
ROSNER Daniela

LG TELIS FINANZ REGENSBUR
HEIB Mikki

HABERL Eva

MAYER-TANCIC Ulrike

LAUFTREFF SPEEKETZE MARBA
SCHILDE Dirk

GLUBER Michael

SCHILDE Katrin

15.07.2017 / Mittenwald

VEREIN

TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM

SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND

NSV WERNIGERODE/2XU
NSV WERNIGERODE
NSV WERNIGERODE
NSV WERNIGERODE

HAPPY FITNESS 24H
HAPPY FITNESS 24H
HAPPY FITNESS 24H

SC HAAG
SC HAAG
SC HAAG
SC HAAG
SC HAAG

SC GAIRBACH
SC GAIRBACH
SC GAIBACH

TUS 06 HELTERSBERG
TUS 06 HELTERSBERG
TUS 06 HELTERSBERG

LC TOLZER
LC TOLZER
LC TOLZER
LC TOLZER
LC TOLZER

LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND

LG TELIS FINANZ REGE
LG TELIS FINANZ REGE
LG TELIS FINANZ REGE

LAUFTREFEF SPEEKETZE
LAUFTREFEF SPEEKETZE
LAUFTREFF SPEEKETZE
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59:
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:38
:06:
:12:
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:40:
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:17:
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:00
:19:
:19:
122
:24:
:39:

:15:
:15:
:21:
:37:

:18
:16:
:23:
:38:

:19:
126
126
227
:28:
242

:35:
227
:33:
:34:

:37
:21:
:35:
:40:

04
09
30
24
32

:39

43
41
15
13

:57

14
24
19

: 21

00
10
10
47
01

22
42
45
55

:40

19
30
51

57
02
29

:25

19
52

02
06
04
50

:48

18
34
56
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16. Karwendel-Berglauf am 15.7.2017

RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME
10 UNIVERSITAT DER BUNDESWEH
255 BRUCKNER Emanuel
254 RITZERT Christoph
256 JENICEK Dominik
115 SAUER Sabine
11 LAUFTEAM ACHENSEE
273 SCHWANDL Peter
272 TANNER Petra
271 TANNER Peter
12 DIE GEMUTLICHEN KARWENDEL
37 FRITSCHE Frank
56 IBSCHER Ralf
261 MAIER Christian
75 KRESS Marcel
13 TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI
148 WALTER Jorg
319 SCHACHE Giunter
69 KOSZEGI Daniel
252 WIRDEMANN Hinnerk
14 DO OR DIE
55 HUTTER-QUAAS Andre
33 FRECHEN Tobias
104 PRANG Svenja
15.07.2017 / Mittenwald

VEREIN

UNIVERSITAT DER
UNIVERSITAT DER
UNIVERSITAT DER
UNIVERSITAT DER

BUND
BUND
BUND
BUND

LAUFTEAM ACHENSEE
LAUFTEAM ACHENSEE
LAUFTEAM ACHENSEE

DIE
DIE
DIE
DIE

GEMUTLICHEN
GEMUTLICHEN
GEMUTLICHEN
GEMUTLICHEN

KARW
KARW
KARW
KARW

TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHO
TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHO
TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHO
TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHO

DO OR DIE
DO OR DIE
DO OR DIE
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242
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:54
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:49:

:58:
126
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:58:
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:58
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:20
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:50:
:54:

:32

12
31
49
48

:43

15
54
32

11
23
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25
44
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54
09
25
07

122

18
57
06
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